The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - CLUTTER 2026-02-01 to 2026-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount  Balance
2026-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $552.14
2026-02-06 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn xQH2RYE $33.13 $585.27
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn 1ZHA4x0 $0.91 $586.18
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn wNHxGXe $0.04 $586.22
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn BZH5EBa $0.14 $586.36
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn 0eH4gYK $0.10 $586.46
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn GKkHrMNB $1.93 $588.39
2026-02-11 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn AWH9GO2 $17.00 $605.39
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn zVHa6xA $6.55 $611.94
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn d7HS5LJN $77.85 $689.79
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn MNHaQOb $5.32 $695.11
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn LgHAaeV $65.00 $760.11
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn GKHrMv5 $0.04 $760.15
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn evHPAN?2 $0.35 $760.50
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn zVHa6xY $0.07 $760.57
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn d7H5L]y $0.16 $760.73
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn 66HpdnM $45.00 $805.73
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn rYHgnok $15.00 $820.73
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn 78H4YNP $13.50 $834.23
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn gkHGB9m $29.50 $863.73
2026-02-11 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter txn pSHWzOI $18.00 $881.73
2026-02-20 Transfer from YSWS - Clutter to YSWS - Budget - Olive txn JxH8YaP -$500.00 $381.73

WITHDRAWN: $500.00. DEPOSITED: $329.59. $381.73

YSWS - Clutter is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS - Clutter's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



